
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
6 

10 
3 
1 
8 
2 

32 
38 

Name 
SCALVINI-TAVANO 
DAVIDOVSKI-GIROLAMI 
BRIGLIADORI-ALCIDI 
ÇIFTÇI-OKYAY 
MACCARI-DAMANTE 
KALPAKLIOĞLU-GÖKTAŞ 
SUMMERBELL-ISSA 
GIOVANNONI-ROSINI 

Class 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
GEN 2 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 
DSG 

Laps 
62 
62 
62 
61 
60 
60 
60 
35 

Total Tm 
1:50:23.522 
1:50:34.409 
1:51:20.997 
1:51:38.219 
1:50:28.964 
1:52:10.248 
1:52:38.782 
1:32:18.120 

Diff 

10.887 
57.475 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

27 Laps 

Gap 

10.887 
46.588 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1:41.284 
28.534 

25 Laps 
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FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 4th Round 
TCR Endurance 

Riepilogativa Gara 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 


